Colorado Chiropractic Association
Pre Participation Sport Physicals

List of Certified Chiropractors as of 7.1.2021

20- CHR.0007863
20- CHR.0005512
20- CHR.0003273
20- CHR.0005309
20- CHR.0007723
20- CHR.0004867
20- CHR.0006355
20- CHR.0005306
20- CHR.0006796
20- CHR.005516

20- CHR.0006917

20- CHR.0005699
20- CHR.0006042
20- CHR.0007740
20- CHR.0004589
20- CHR.0007379
20- CHR.0006713
20- CHR.0005144
20- CHR.0005077
20- CHR.0004519
20- CHR.0005329
20- CHR.0008116
20- CHR.0006776
20- CHR.0004884
20- CHR.0004612
20- CHR.0007506
20- CHR.0007969
20- CHR.0005598
20- CHR.0004345
20- CHR.0007031
20- CHR.0006825
20- CHR.0006245
20- CHR.0006597
20- CHR.0006477
20- CHR.0007251
20- CHR.0006864
20- CHR.0006306
20- CHR.0007559
20- CHR.0004856

Shaun
Seth
Zack
Rachel
Rachel
Robert
Kerri
Jason
Jacqueline
Alan
Ariana
Michael
Bradley
Anthony
Peter
Jenna
Jill

Darin
Eric

Guy
Christopher
Brandon
Dustin
Lawrence
Tamara
Roy
Joseph
Kathleen
Brian
Anthony
Matt
Stephen
Whitney
Melissa
Jake
Julie
Brent
Weston
Kristin

Adams
Allen
Alme
Anderson
Aubry
Avila
Bahnemann
Barnes
Berens
Blaher
Blaher
Boerner
Bourne
Bozza
Braun
Bridgewater
Burk
Busse
Clark
Coberly
Couser
Denny
Dunn
Elwell
Eslich
Farris
Feret

Field
Foster
Gaul
Graham
Haagenson
Haas
Harlow
Hasse
Henderson
Hextell
Hielscher
Hoffman

DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC

Gateway Natural Medicine & Diagnostic Ctr.

Allen Healthcare Solutions

The Life House

Bahnemann Family Chiropractic PC

Barnes Family Chiropractic
EnVitality Wellness Center

Healing Hands Family Chiropractic

Healing Hands

Braun Chiropractic PLLC

CJ Chiropractic, LLC
Burk Chiropractic, A Wellness Studio, LLC

Cornerstone Chiropractic
Clark Chiropractic Clinic

Home

Ultimate Health Medical Clinic

Dunn Chiropractic

Connected Health Centers
Holistic Healing Solutions LLC.
Healthy Foundations Spinal Care

Win Health Institute

Field's Chiropractic, LLC

Foster Health & Wellness

Gaul Family Chiropractic LLC
Colorado Spine and Sports Clinic

Carlson Family Chiropractic
Peak Balance Chiropractic
hasse family chiropractic

New Dawn Chiropractic and Acupuncture
Rocky Mntn Chiropractic & Sports Injury Cntrs

Norco Chiropractic

Meridian Chiropractic Health Center
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Berthoud
Monument
Lafayette
Arvada
Longmont
Pueblo

Colorado Springs
Burlington
Englewood
Castle Rock
Castle Rock
Henderson
Littleton
Longmont
Conifer
Colorado Springs
Denver

Greeley

Trinidad
Loveland
Littleton
Littleton

Wray

Colorado Springs
Dillon

Florence

Berwyn
Colorado Springs
Longmont
Denver

Castle Rock
Llttleton
Longmont
Colorado Springs
lakewood
Arvada

Windsor
Windsor
Lakewood

80513
80132-3010
80026-2746
80004-5407
80503-6992
81005-2567
80920
80807
80112-5656
80104-3315
80104
80840
80128-9114
80503-6992
80433
80918-1455
80205
80634
81082-2517
80538
80127
80123-1262
80758-1726
80919-1316
80435-8332
81226-1419
19312-2237
80923
80501-2764
80247-1448
80104-1974
80123-5137
80501-4588
80917-5331
80215-5832
80003
80550
80550-7916
80227-3400

719

720

303

9705322755
7194877372
303-673-0442
(303) 332-3366
7205528919

(719) 258-8389
346-7810
3036682103
720-733-9510
720-733-9510
303-923-8064
303-346-8362
7205528919
303-838-0990
7194450806
2818816688

970 352-9277

970-203-0621
(720) 771-5147
303-904-0331
9703324336
7205103101
303 589-8310
7197196198659
9702794099
7194407640
303 678-8300
3033639095
3036888855
7205456557
3037727890
7193449270
3033041352
420-7707

970 674-0147

9703247024
7209631200
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20- CHR.0006996  Christopher Hovendon DC BMC Family Chiropractic Westminster 80031 303 284-7724
20- CHR.0007096  David Hughes DC Gateway Family Chiropractic Loveland 80538-8431 9706697620
20- CHR.0002140  Robert Jackson DC Applewood Chiropractic Health Center Wheat Ridge 80033 (303) 598-9831
20- CHR.0002242  Charles Januschka DC Mission Trace Chiropractic THORNTON 80241-1311 3034522960
20- CHR.0006311  Jason Kaiser DC Viewpoint Chiropractic Littleton 80120-4506 303-347-8837
20- CHR.0008135 Amy Kennedy DC Ft Collins 80530-1073 9702235501
20- CHR.0004797  Brian Kenyon DC Broomfield 80038 (303) 961-1225
20- CHR.0003552  Janet Kerin DC Colorado Chiro Care Elizabeth 80107-7843 7203630434
20- CHR.0007618  Austin Keys DC Keys Chiropractic Littleton 80128-4242 7154950032
20- CHR.0006512  David Kolowski DC Kolowski Chiropractic & Wellness Loveland 80538 970 685-8060

20- CHR.0005271  Beth Lancaster DC Lancaster Chiropractic Pueblo 81008 7194041489
20- CHR.0003556  leffrey Landis DC Classic Chiropractic, LLC Thornton 80229-2032 3032524580
20- CHR.0007470  Ashlyn Lanes DC Ute Pass Family Chiropractic Woodland Park 80863-1294 7196876683
20- CHR.0005270  Clint Lanzen DC Haagenson Health Options Littleton 80123-5137 720-538-2726
20- CHR.0004414  Michael Larimore DC Larimore Chiropractic & Massage Longmont 80501-9017 3037723100
20- CHR.0008111  Brynn Lay DC Wourth Chiropractic Erie 80516 720 484 5677
20- CHR.0004322  Daniel Lonquist DC Back to Health Wellness Center Grand Junction 81505-7144 9702579199
20- CHR.0006804 Chase Malhiot DC Chase Chiropractic Clinic Denver 80227-5516 720-379-3319
20- CHR.0006336  David Malott DC Otero Chiropractic Clinic La Junta 81050-1465 719-469-1692
20- CHR.0007772  Jordan Martin DC Health By Design Chiropractic, Inc. Greeley 80634-5335 (970) 381-9322
20- CHR.0007627 Tara Mashburn DC Foundation Chiropractic, Acupuncture and Nutr Highlands Ranch 80126-2686 (970) 260-5407
20- CHR.0007427 Calvin Mayes DC OSSM Chiropractic Fort Collins 80525-3954 (970) 294-4150
20- CHR.0004782  Monty McGowen DC Raton 87740-2031 (575) 445-0222
20- CHR.0008154  Matthew McMahon DC Copper Heights Chiropractic Minot 58703-8716 9707769053
20- CHR.0006265  Kenneth Monger DC Bayfield Chiropractic & Sports Bayfield 81122 (970) 884-2082
20- CHR.0005676  Scott Morrison DC Fossil Creek Chiropractic Fort Collins 80525 970-226-6002
20- CHR.0005861  Clint Morrow DC Morrow Chiropractic, LLC Parker 80134 720-851-2225
20- CHR.0007813  Rebecca Mrozinski DC Parker 80134 (720) 613-4386
20- CHR.0002664  Robert Nelson DC Nelson Chiropractic Golden 80401-0210 3032050501
20- CHR.0006479  Alexia Peake DC Greeley 80634 970 373-4475
20- CHR.0005545  Aaron Polzin DC Monte Vista 81144 970 217-4530
20- CHR0004251 Jeffery Reeder DC Reeder Chiropractic, PC La Junta 81050 719-384-2225
20- CHR.0006751  Jeremy Rosenbaugh DC 4 Corners Chiropractic Cortez 81321-3140 9705654483
20- CHR.0004032  Kara Rosenstrauch DC All For Your Health Monument 80132 719-306-1031
20- CHR.0007775  Sarah Schroeder DC Nomad Chiropractic Lamar 81052 7196888095
20- CHR.0004506  Mike Simone DC Simone Physical Medicine Fort Lupton 80621 3038332332
20- CHR.0004887  Joseph Singh DC Meridian Chiropractic Health Center Lakewood 80227-3400 7209631200
20- CHR.0004577  Martin Stine DC Stine Chiropractic & Associates Windsor 80550 970 460-0168

20- CHR.0002594  William Thomas DC Thomas Chiropractic Center Pueblo 81001 7195423131
20- CHR.0007605 Marlee Van Winkle DC Marlee Van Winkle Frederick 80504-4416 3036533032
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20- CHR.0005081  James Vigil DC Vigil Family Chiropractic Walsenburg 81089-2020 7197383808
20- CHR.0006575 Amber Ware DC Mesa Family Chiropractic Montrose 81401 970 249-4213
20- CHR.0005886  Andrew Welling DC Arvada Sport and Spine Group Arvada 80004-4031 3034249549
20- CHR.0007166  Curtis Weseloh DC Inner Balance Chiropractic LLC Fort Collins 80524-2825 9702265545
20- CHR.0005915 James Whidden DC Complete Chiropractic Colorado Springs 80920 719-593-0300
20- CHR.0006163  Caleb White DC North End Chiropractic Center Colorado Springs 80920-1056 719 593-7300
20- CHR.0006384  Travis White DC Trails West Chiropractic Mancos 81328-9280 9705331024
20- CHR.0001181 James Wiley DC Ute Pass Family Chiropractic Woodland Park 80863 719 687-6683

20- CHR.0005709  Terry Wiley DC Wiley Chiropractic Group, PC Alamosa 81101 719-589-5163
20- CHR.0006831  Aaron Wilson DC Complete Chiropractic Center Pueblo West 81007 7196472206
20- CHR.0008113  Zach Wurth DC Wurth Chiropractic Erie 80516 7204845677
21- CHR.0008326 Alec Adamski Denver 80205-2403

21 CHR.0002383  Christine Anderson Christine Anderson, DC Longmont 80503-8716

21 CHR.0007211  Jennifer Andrade Elevate Health Chiropractic, LLC. Lakewood 80215-1545

21 CHR.0005257  Christopher Angello Spine & Injury Center of Grand Junction Grand Junction 81506-1971

21 CHR.0003534 Joseph Arvay SpineGeek Chiropractic Northglenn 80234-4113

21 CHR.0002214  George Avery Avery Chiropractic Center, PC Montrose 81401-4037

21 CHR.0007250  Daniel Barbuto Ultimate Health Medical Center Littleton 80216

21 CHR.0007521  Rachel Beaman Brighton 80601-6803

21 CHR.0003573  Carrie Bergfalk Pine River Chiropractic, Inc. Bayfield 81122

21 CHR.0005225 Sean Billings Premier Alternative Health Center Colorado springs 80907-6970

21 CHR.0006883 Victoria Bourgeois-Stegmann Back to Balance Delta 81416-3265

21 CHR.0007181 Tara Breske 100% Chiropractic Parker 80134

21 CHR.0004665 Robert Bridge Horizon Chiropractic Thornton 80602

21 CHR.0004711  D. Chris Buckhaults DC Family Chiropractic Canon City 81212

21 CHR.0005914 Cory Campbell Campbell Chiropractic, Inc. Castle Rock 80109-2514

21 CHR.0007596  Sylvia Campbell Campbell Chiropractic and Functional Medicine LI Grand Junction 81507-3014

21 CHR.0006771  Joel Carrithers Kinetic Chiropractic and Massage Erie 80516-6213

21 CHR.0005230 Larry Chrisman Back In Balance Chiropractic Brighton 80601-1929

21 CHR.0005910 Bryce Christianson Coor Wellness Grand Junction 81501-2916

21 CHR.0005910  Bryce Christianson Coor Wellness Grand Junction 81501-2916

21 CHR.0007621 Kendra Conner Loveland 80538

21 CHR.0007612  Jordan Conner Copper Heights Chiropractic Loveland 80538-3250

21 CHR.0008391 Joshua Conzo Gateway Natural Medicine & Diagnostic Ctr. Berthoud 80513-9381

21 CHR.0005757 Ronda Renee Cowan DOT Physicals Windsor Windsor 80550-5133

21 CHR.0005757 Ronda Renee Cowan DOT Physicals Windsor Windsor 80550-5133

21 CHR.0005654  Brad Cranwell Connected Chiropractic Johnstown 80543-9071

21 CHR.0007344  Scott Dilllon lakewood 80235-2371

21 CHRO007344 Scott Dilllon lakewood 80235-2371

21 CHR.0008291 Joshua Ehrmantraut Chiropractic Center of Longmont Erie 80516
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21 CHR.0008291
21 CHR 0007327
21 CHR.0007064
21 CHR.0005112
21 CHR.0005984
21 CHR.0003786
21 CHR.0007005
21 CHR.0006276
21 CHR.0007361
21 CHR.0008194
21 CHR.0008194
21 CHR.0004241
21 CHR.0004891
21 CHR.0004453
21 CHR.0004318
21 CHR.0006548
21 CHR.0007709
21 CHR.0005422
21 CHR.0005818
21 CHR.0004690
21 CHR.0008311
21 CHR.0006609
21 CHR.0008095
21 CHR.005392

21 CHR.0005906
21 CHR.0007427
21 CHR.0004858
21 CHR.0007358
21 CHR.0005596
21 CHR.0002664
21 CHR.0002664
21 CHR.0006031
21 CHR.0004533
21 CHR.0006884
21 CHR.0007604
21 CHR.0007850
21 CHR.0008277
21 CHR.0008277
21 CHR.0005267
21 CHR.0002946

Joshua
Ryan
Jason
Nathan
Maya
Justin
Joseph
Adam
Nathan
Rachele
Rachele
Dwaine
Jon-Eirik
Jill
Douglas
Cole
Osama
Tom
Andrew
Jason
Tessa
Sean
Mat
Roland
Ryan
Calvin
Shalona
Andrew
Mitchell
Robert
Robert
Zackary
Patrick
Craig
Skylar
Amanda
Bekah
Bekah
Corrie
David

Ehrmantraut
Enriquez
Fortmeyer
Ginn
Gonzales
Green
Heinecke
Helie
Herndon
Hines
Hines
Holloway
Holm-Johansen
Hutter
Jones
Joyce
Kassab
Krueger
Lake
Leavitt
Lowenstein
Lynch
Mancuso
Martinez
Mayeda
Mayes
McFarland
McKen
Moret
Nelson
Nelson
Nigus

Noel
Ortega
Paffenroth
Peters
Peterson
Peterson
Pillon
Powell
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Chiropractic Center of Longmont
Source Studio

Accelerated Rehab Therapy
Evergreen Spine and Sports Medicine
Justin W Green DC

Salida Sport and Spine
Paramount Chiropractic
Paramount Chiropractic

FIT Chiropractic
Thompson Valley Chiropractic, PC
Fraser Valley Chiropractic
Morgan County Chiropractic

Applewood Chiropractic

Abarr Lake Chiropractic & Acupuncture
Lake Chiropractic
Ultimate Health Medical Clinic
Lowenstein Chiropractic Center
Brady Chiropractic Group, P.C.

Martinez Chiropractic
Mayeda Family Chiropractic
OSSM Chiropractic
Abundant Health, LLC
Hatch Chiropractic and Wellness
Crossroads Family Chiropractic
Nelson Chiropractic
Nelson Chiropractic
Johnstown Chiropractic and Acupuncture
Noel Chiropractic
Back to Health
Salida Sport and Spine

Norco Chiropractic
Norco Chiropractic
Center for Natural Medicine
Powell Chiropractic, Inc.
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Erie

Loveland
Colorado Springs
Greeley
Evergreen
Arvada

Grand Junction
Westminster
Salida
Centennial
Centennial
Denver
Loveland

Fraser

Brush

Wheat Ridge
Colorado Springs
LOVELAND
Bayfield
Littleton
Colorado springs
Grand Junction
Highlands Ranch
Greeley

Greeley

Fort Collins
Grand Junction
Aurora

Littleton

Golden

Golden
Berthoud
Monument
Rocky Ford
Salida

Erie

Windsor
Windsor

Denver
Woodland Park

80516
80537
80918-5651
80634-5434
80439
80002-2462
81505-7053
80234-4067
81201-2035
80122-1535
80122-1535
80218-1017
80537-3146
80442-1385
80723-2317
80033-5254
80921-3862
80537-3431
81122
80123-1262
80904-4202
81501-4961
80129-2505
80634
80634-3248
80525-3954
81501
80016-6157
80127
80401-0210
80401-0210
80513-9403
80132-7719
81067-1249
81201-2035
80516
80550-5093
80550-5093
80224
80866-5176



21 CHR.0004753
21 CHR.0008115
21 CHR.0007783
21 CHR.0001541
21 CHR.0007911
21 CHR.0006667
21 CHR.0007033
21 CHR.0007033
21 CHR.0007306
21 CHR.0004842
21 CHR.0004393
21 CHR.0004671
21 CHR.0008148
21 CHR.0008148
21 CHR.0005639
21 CHR.0008011
21 CHR 0008011
21 CHR.0007418
21 CHR.0007418
21 CHR.0006669
21 CHR.0001971
21 CHR.0001465
21 CHR.0007302
21 CHR.0007302
21 CHR.0005829
21 CHR.0007804
21 CHR.0008176
21 CHR.0005812
21 CHR.0008223
21 CHR.0007180
21 CHR.0004419
21 CHR.0007123
21 CHR.0006535
21 CHR.0007375

Michael
Brittni
Dylin
Timothy
Channing
Brian
Joseph
Joseph
Vance
Julie
Wesley
Jonathan
Cody
Cody
Erik
Mykol
Mykol
Andrew
Andrew
Toby
Theron
Terry
Todd
Todd
Justin
Jeric
Nicole
Derek
Derek
Jarod
Lance
Danelle
Brody
Rebecca

Pustilnik
Reid

Rider

Rinn
Rockwell
Rohrick
Schmitt
Schmitt
Schuring
Scott
Sheader
Shum
Somerville
Somerville
Sorbo
Sostarich
Sostarich
Spiczenski
Spiczenski
Spitzlberger
Stallings
Sweet
Taylor
Taylor
Thole
Toney
Troyer
Vaughn
Virgl
Waters
Weidner
Wesley
White
York
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Chiropractic Associates
Denver Sports Medicine

Rinn Chiropractic Center

Peak Chiropractic Wellness Center

Denver Sports Medicine
Scott Chiropractic on Lake Loveland
New Life Chiropractic
4 Active Health
Mile High Mobile Chiropractic LLC
Mile High Mobile Chiropractic LLC
Weld Family Clinic of Chiropractic
Balanced Life Chiropractic
Balanced Life Chiropractic

Active Life Chiropractic & Massage Center
Active Life Chiropractic & Massage Center

DocSpitz Performance Clinic

Grand Junction Chiropractic Center, PC
TNT Chiropractic Services
TNT Chiropractic Services
LifeWorks Chiropractic

Optimal Health Chiropractic
Scott Family Health

Fountain Chiropractic and Wellness Center LLC

Apex Spine Clinic, llc
Danelle Wesley Chiropractic LLC
Roots Chiropractic and Dry Needling PC
Ignacio Chiropractic

Fort Collins
Highlands Ranch
Johnstown
Steamboat Springs
Glenpool

Fort Collins
Castle Rock
Castle Rock
Lakewood
Timnath

Grand Junction
Longmont
Glenwood Springs
Glenwood Springs
Greeley

Brighton
Brighton

Fort Collins

Fort Collins
Littleton

Fort Collins
Grand Junction
Longmont
Longmont

Fort Collins

Erie

Centennial
Castle Rock

Fort Collins
Fountain
Colorado Springs
Denver

La junta
Durango

80525-3769
80130-6618
80534-7855
80487-3015
74033-2323
80525-5705
80104
80104
80228
80547-2356
81505-3607
80503-4174
81601-9808
81601-9808
80634-3047
80601-3202
80601-3202
80524-6781
80524-6781
80127-1444
80525-1419
81505
80501
80501
80525
80516
80015-5305
80104
80524-2447
80817-1742
80920-4075
80222-3356
81050-1709
81301-4407
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